
2023 Mineral Springs Planning Board Meeting Schedule 

The Mineral Springs Planning Board meets on the fourth Tuesday of each month at the 
Mineral Springs Town Hall at 7:00 p.m.  *When the fourth Tuesday falls on a federal or 
town holiday, the planning board meets on the third Tuesday at the Mineral Springs 
Town Hall at 7:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 
 

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

No Meeting is scheduled for  
December 2023*

 
* Town Hall is closed for the Christmas Holiday Week on the fourth Tuesday (12/26/23) 
of the month. 


